Seite 1 von 2
Snap-on is a trademark, registered in the United States and other countries, of
Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2020.  All rights reserved.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
Merkmale und Vorteile
109STMML
1/4" Stecknussset, 6-kant, extra tief, 9-teilig

werkzeugen ausgelegt
Schutzbrille tragen (Nutzer und Hilfskräfte)
Bedienungsanleitung und zusätzliche
Sicherheitshinweise beachtenBefestigungsschraube hintere Stoßstange
eines Mercedes Benz
Seite 2 von 2
Snap-on is a trademark, registered in the United States and other countries, of
Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders.
©Snap-on Incorporated 2020.  All rights reserved.
Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI  53143    www.snapon.com
Technische Daten
SW (mm) Art.-Nr A mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
7  STMML7A 10.5 12.1 101.6 114.3 6.1
8 STMML8A 11.4 12.1 101.6 114.3 6.9
9 STMML9A 12.6 11.4 101.6 114.3 7.4
10 STMML10A 13.9 13.2 101.6 114.3 7.4
11 STMML11A 15.3 14.6 101.6 114.3 9.1
12 STMML12A 12.6 15.6 101.6 114.3 9.1
13 STMML13A 18.0 17.2 101.6 114.3 9.1
14 STMML14A 18.7 17.9 101.6 114.3 10.7
15 STMML15A 20.3 19.6 101.6 114.3 9.7
109STMML